
Piston 

rentré

Piston 

sorti

TCH-128 8 55 63 17,3 14,7

TCH-1241 41 151 162 20 70,5

TCH-1276 76 184 260 20 133,7

TCH-2050 50 162 212 27 158,4

TCH-20150 150 295 445 27 475

TCH-3063 63 179 242 33 300,6

TCH-30150 150 320 470 33 716

TCH-6075 75 249 324 54 656

TCH-60150 150 334 484 54 1311

TCH-10075 100 75 254 329 80 1049
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Vérins piston creux simple effet

Modèle
Capacité du 

vérin (ton)

Course 

(mm)

Capacité 

d'huile (cc)

Raccord 

hydraulique

Pression 

(bar)

Hauteur (mm)

3/8" NPT 700

12

20

Dia. 

Interne 

(mm)



1,7

2,7

4,5

7,5

16

10,7

20,2

27,6

38

51,5

Vérins piston creux simple effet

Poids 

(kg)


